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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ENN_14_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ENN_14_SV_14_PRECRUSH122.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ENN_14_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/12/2015 ,  11:11 ,  duration  10 min 39 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 10072628 ,  CCD-Z  = 99756
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             11.1 100.0  0.727  0.871  0.669    662
      #20       #16    11.2  88.9  0.742  0.871  0.665   1893
      #30       #20    10.3  77.7  0.760  0.868  0.670   4857
      #40       #30     8.8  67.4  0.789  0.866  0.687  12126
      #50       #40    11.5  58.6  0.841  0.874  0.714  48364
      #60       #50     8.5  47.1  0.872  0.883  0.724  76006
      #70       #60     9.5  38.6  0.892  0.892  0.731 142450
     #140       #70    27.5  29.1  0.898  0.901  0.722 1191934
      PAN      #140     1.6   1.6  0.849  0.909  0.663 30962009

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 154.1
 50.0 322.4
 90.0 1217.1

SPAN3 = 3.298 
U3 = 2.922 
Mv3(x) = 526.6 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 433.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.821
Mean value Symm3 = 0.881
Mean value b/l3 = 0.684
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.309
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.572
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